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Robert Browne Hall
Arranged by Geoff Kingston

"THE RED MEN'S MARCH
"Respectfully dedicated to the order of 'Red Men'."


   

 


   

 


   

 


   

 


   

 


   

 


   

 


   

 


             


             


             


             

 

        


  


             


             


             



















 

         


 

 
 




 

 
 



   

   

   

   

   

   

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               







SM0583BB

Sa
feM

usi
c P

ub
lish

ing
 Li

mite
d



































Sop. Cnt.

S.Cts.

R.Crt

Crt.2

Crt.3

Flug.

S.Hn.

Hn.1

Hn.2

Bar.1

Bar.2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

B.Tbn.

Euph.

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

Drums

p ff

5

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p
ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p ff

p
ff






 

   


          





 

   


          





 

 
 

 
 

 
 


     


 


      

 

      


 

      

      

      
     

            


 


      






 








  


      


           


 


        

 








       

  


          




 



   
           



 



    

    

  
 

             

             

             

         

         

                  

                  

                  

 








  


       


  


  


         


  


  


         





 



 



 



 



 








SM0583BB

2

Sa
feM

usi
c P

ub
lish

ing
 Li

mite
d



































Sop. Cnt.

S.Cts.

R.Crt

Crt.2

Crt.3

Flug.

S.Hn.

Hn.1

Hn.2

Bar.1

Bar.2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

B.Tbn.

Euph.

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

Drums

20

     

      




 
   

  
    






 
       


  




         


         




 
 

    


          

           

           

     


 
 

     
    


       

  
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

     
    

          

  
 

 
   




 

       
  

 
        

 
     

  
     

     
  

 
        

    

      

                 







         
 

 

 
                 

                   

                   

                   

                

                

                

                

                

                

   





     
 

 





                   





 



 



 



    

   
 

SM0583BB

5

Sa
feM

usi
c P

ub
lish

ing
 Li

mite
d







































































Sop. Cnt.

S.Cts.

R.Crt

Crt.2

Crt.3

Flug.

S.Hn.

Hn.1

Hn.2

Bar.1

Bar.2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

B.Tbn.

Euph.

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

Drums

ff f

TRIO35 39

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff ff
f


      

 


        


     



 


   

 





   

 




    






      


    

 


      


     




   








     




   








 

 

   




      








      


   

   
























  

    

         
   



  

         

 
    


  



  
                 


  



   
   


 

   

   
   

      

   
   

      

                

              

              

            

            

            

            

            
  

   
         

      
      




               





   


   



 





SM0583BB

8

Sa
feM

usi
c P

ub
lish

ing
 Li

mite
d


